hudobneho 	nastroja 	kupuj &emu 
v dohodnutom mieste pinenia, vratane 
prislu§nSTch poplatkov, dani, cla. 

3.1 The price for the delivery of musical 
instruments is determined by agreement of 
the Parties under Law. 18/1996 Coll of. on 
prices, as amended, and of 34 272,- EUR 
(thirty four thousand and two hundred 
seventy two EUR) without VAT, there are 
included the costs of the seller involved in 
bringing the musical instruments to the 
buyer 	at 	the 	agreed 	place, 	including 
applicable fees, taxes, customs duties . 

3.2. 	Kupujuci 	je 	identifikovanST 	pre 	dan 
z pridanej 	hodnoty 	v Slovenskej